
Counseling Department Contact Information: 

High School: 
Students with last names A-F                                                                                             

Collen Corry: ccorry@dvsd.org  570-409-2008 (9/10)                                                               

Crystal Ross: crystal.ross@dvsd.org 570-296-1865 (11/12) 

 

Students with last names G-N                                                                                  

Samantha Navitsky: snavitsky@dvsd.org 570-409-2011 (9/10)                                              

Molly Blaut: mblaut@dvsd.org 570-296-1863 (11/12) 

 

Students with last names O-Z                                                                                   

Carrie Kiesling: ckiesling@dvsd.org 570-409-2007 (9/10)                                                    

Jessica Favorito: jfavorito@dvsd.org 570-296-1866 (11/12) 

 

Grades 10-12 CTE Students                                                                                            

Jennifer Cosentino: jcosentino@dvsd.org 570-296-1864 

 

Social Worker 9-12:                                                                                                                     

Amy Letwinsky: aletwinsky@dvsd.org 570-296-1842 

  

Middle Schools: 
DDMS & DVMS School Counselor for Grade 6 

Kim Palko: kpalko@dvsd.org 570-296-3146  

  

DDMS School Counselor for Grades 7 & 8 

Lynn Comunale: lcomunale@dvsd.org  570-296-3147 

  

DVMS School Counselor for Grades 7 & 8 

Ryan Chickeletti: rchickeletti@dvsd.org 570-296-4930 

  

DDMS & DVMS School Social Worker 

Vivian Bruno: vbruno@dvsd.org 570-296-3159 (DDMS) 570-296-4921 (DVMS) 

  

Elementary Schools: 
Dingman-Delaware Primary School                                                                                         

Lacey Batista lbatista@dvsd.org 570-296-3134   

 

Dingman-Delaware Elementary School                                                                              

Kathleen Van Wie kvanwie@dvsd.org 570-296-3126 

 

Delaware Valley Elementary School                                                                                          

Matt Adelfio madelfio@dvsd.org 570-296-1824 

 

Shohola Elementary School                                                                                                  

Jennifer Marotta jmarotta@dvsd.org 570- 296-3604 
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Resources (updated 3/27/20) 
 

 

Delaware Valley School District  

Webpage:  www.dvsd.org  

DVHS, DDMS & DVMS Counseling Department tabs on each school website.  

 

 

Mental Health/Crisis:  
Should you have an immediate concern for someone's safety please call 9-1-1.  

·          Suicide Prevention Line: 800-273-TALK (8255) 

24/7 Crisis Intervention (Pike, Carbon, Monroe Counties) 570-992-087 

 

New Perspectives Toll Free- 1-800-849-1868  

            

Child Line- 1-800-932-0313  

Pike County Children and Youth 570-296-3446                                                                   

Children and Youth is not open to the public due to COVID -19. However, they are working 

remotely. 

 

 

Virtual Counseling Services:  
 Text PA to @ CrisisTextLine at 741-741 (free, confidential, 24/7) 

 

Safe2Say Reporting: 1-844-723-2729 or visit safe2saypa.org                                           

Safe2Say Something is a youth violence prevention program urging youth and adults to “say 

something” BEFORE it is too late. 

 

 

Additional Resources  
Call 2-1-1 or visit 211.org                                                                                                            

Pikepa.org  
 

http://www.dvsd.org/

